DIRCE VAI ENXERGAR

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino
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Nome

DULCE CRISTINE MENDES

MARCIA FERREIRA GUIMARAES
TATIANA MARTINS S. CIRINO
ANDREZZA DE OLIV. ALMEIDA
IZABELLA CASULA CARRIERI
REGIANE JOSE DE ANDRADE
ALEXANDRA APARECIDA BARBOSA
SAMIRA DE CASTRO GABRIEL
JULIANA CRISTINA DUARTE
EVELINE PIRES VIEIRA

MARLENE APARECIDA MOREIRA
MARTA SILVEIRA MIRANDA
BEATRIZ TEIXEIRA MARTINS
MARCELLY DE ALMEIDA ESPIRIDIAO
MONICA CARNEIRO LEMOS
GERALDA EUSTAQUIA PEIXOTO
CIRCE PEREIRA N. GUIMARAES
KEDMA MAYRA CANUTO

FABIANA I. AZ. ALVES ALMEIDA
MICHELE CRISTINA

DENISE MARIA

EDNA NATALIA DA SILVA COSTA
MICHELE THAISE CARDOSO
ADRIANA APARECIDA J. DE RESENDE
ARIANE APARECIDA

MARIA EFIG.MAGALHAES P.
LUCIMAR PEIXOTO

ROSELANE DAS GRACAS BARBOSA
BEATRIZ DAS DORES (SERJAO)
ANA CARLOLINA DA COSTA

MARTA MARIA (SERJAO)
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37
40
25
26
33
45
39
33
40
34
53
46
27
26
35
57
47
34
42
32
32
31
28
45
26
53
50
55
50
28
52

34

Fx.Et.
F3539
F4044
F2529
F2529
F3034
F4549
F3539
F3034
F4044
F3034
F5054
F4549
F2529
F2529
F3539
F5559
F4549
F3034
F4044
F3034
F3034
F3034
F2529
F4549
F2529
F5054
F5054
F5559
F5054
F2529
F5054

F3034

CIl.Fx.

e

N W N A W WA DN

o o s

[¢;]

SX.

F

F

Equipe
ACORLAF
ACROP - OP
CONGONHAS
ACORLAF
ACORLAF
ACORLAF
CG
ACORLAF
CL
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Tempo
00:25:19
00:25:32
00:25:42
00:25:50
00:26:12
00:26:42
00:26:59
00:27:21
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00:27:56
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00:35:47
00:44:52

00:45:39

Pagina: 1



DIRCE VAI ENXERGAR

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Pagina: 2



